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  SEALING LOCKNUTS

   Sealing Locknuts Steel

Catalog #: 1206

Trade Size:

Dimension A:
Dimension B:
Thread Spec. C:
Dimension D:

Package Type:
Ship Carton Qty.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

UL LISTED

CSA

COMPLIANCES

For use on threaded rigid/IMC conduit to provide a liquidtight seal against water and oil
RACO sealing locknuts may be used with either sheet metal or cast enclosures

Fused-in-place gasket guarantees a liquidtight seal
Use RACO sealing locknuts as an economical alternative to a threaded enclosure connector
All steel construction insures mechanical protection
Zinc electro plated for corrosion protection
N/A

Standard 514B (part numbers 1202-1210), UL File E195969

C22.2 No. 18 (part numbers 1202-1211)

MSDS 
www.hubbell-rtb.com/certifications/Hubbell-RACO_MSDS_for_WP_Boxes_and_Fittings,January_2015.pdf

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
1-1/2 in.

DRAWING DIMENSIONS
2-3/8 in.
1-13/16 in.
1-1/2 in. - 11-1/2 NPT
19/64 in.

PACKAGING
Carton
25
No
9.00
6.25
4.50
4.25
2.25
050169012062
50050169012067
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